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August 20, 2019 

"פשנת תש  2019 – 2020 CALENDAR 
Grades Nursery – 6 

 
 

September 3 Tuesday First day of Yeshiva for Grades Pre 1A-6-Dismissal @ 12:00 

  All students will report to the lunchroom. 

September 4 Wednesday Kindergarten Orientation – by appointment 

  Nursery Orientation – by appointment 

  Dismissal: Pre1A – 6 @ 1:50 

September 5 Thursday First day of General Studies Sessions 

  First day of Nursery and Kindergarten - Dismissal @12:00 

September 11 Wednesday Parent Orientation Grades Pre 1A-4 

September 18 Wednesday Parent Orientation Grades 5-6 

September 22 Sunday סליחות Yeshiva begins @ 10:00 AM 

Sept. 30-Oct. 1 Sun. – Tues. ראש השנה ,ערב ר"ה – No Yeshiva  

October 2 Wednesday 'צום גדלי-Dismissal @ 12:00 PM 

October 8-9 Tues. - Wed. ערב יום כיפור ויום כיפור - No Yeshiva 

October 11-22 Fri. – Tues. סוכות – No Yeshiva 

October 23 Wednesday אסרו חג Yeshiva begins @ 10:00 A.M. 

October 29-30 Tues. – Wed. ראש חודש מר חשון 

October 30 Wednesday Meet and Greet Parents – Hebrew Dept. 

November 11 Monday Staff Development – Grades P-4 Early Dismissal*  

Grades 5&6 Regular Sessions 

November 28 Thursday  Thanksgiving Day – Early Dismissal* 

November 28-29 Thurs. – Fri. ראש חודש כסלו 

December 6 Friday Distribution of First Hebrew Report Cards 

December 8 Sunday Parent - Rebbe - Conference – Dismissal @ 12:00 

December 14 Motzei Shabbos  פרשת וישלח –אבות ובנים מלוה מלכה  

December 15 Sunday Yeshiva begins @ 10:00 

December 17 Tuesday Distribution of First General Studies Report Cards 

December 18 Wednesday Parent - Teacher - Conference – Dismissal Grades 1-6 @ 4:20 

December 23-26 Mon. – Thurs. Chanukah Dismissal Grades 1-6 @ 4:20 

December 26 Thursday Chanukah מסיבה 

December 27-30 Fri. – Mon.  Chanukah Vacation 

January 1 Wednesday Siyum HaShas  

January 5 Sunday Pre 1A begins Sunday Sessions 

January 7 Tuesday  תעשרה בטב  – Dismissal @ 12:00 

January 26-31 Sun. – Fri. Mid Year Exams - Hebrew 

January 27 Monday ראש חודש שבט 

February 3-4 Mon. – Tues. Mid-Winter Recess – Early Dismissal* 

February 6-13 Thurs. – Thurs. Mid-Year Examination – Grades 5-6 

February 10 Monday ט"ו בשבט מסיבה  

February 17 Monday Presidents’ Day – Early Dismissal* 

February 25 Tuesday Distribution of Second Hebrew Report Card 

February 25-26 Tues.-Wed. ראש חודש אדר 

February 26 Wednesday Rebbe-Parent Conference - by Phone 

March 3 Tuesday Distribution of second general studies report card 

March 4 Wednesday Parent-Teacher Conference 7:00-9:00 PM 

March 8 Sunday Change clock to D.S.T. - Yeshiva begins @ 10:00 AM 

March 9 Monday תענית אסתר – Dismissal @12:00 PM 

March 10-11 Tues. – Wed. פורים שושן & פורים  – No Yeshiva 

March 26 Thursday ראש חודש ניסן 

April 6 Monday Dismissal @ 12:00 PM 

Apr. 7-17 Tues. – Fri. Pesach Vacation 

April 24 Friday ראש חודש אייר  

March 25-26 Wed. – Thurs. N.Y.S. ELA Exams (Gr. 3-6)  

April 21-23 Tues. – Thurs. N.Y.S. Math Tests (Gr. 3-6)  

May 6-7 Wed. – Thurs. Standardized Achievement Test Reading – Grade 2 

May 12 Tuesday ל"ג בעומר -Hadlaka Ceremony Dismissal @ 12:00 

May 18-19 Mon. – Tues. Standardized Achievement Test Math – Grade 2 

May 24 Sunday ראש חודש סיון 

May 25 Monday Memorial Day – Early Dismissal* 

May 28 Thursday ערב שבועות – Dismissal @ 12:00 

May 29 Friday שבועות - No Yeshiva  

May 31 Sunday אסרו חג-Yeshiva begins @ 10:00 AM 

June 1-5 Mon. – Fri. Final Exams - Hebrew 

June 17-23 Wed. – Tues. Final Examinations - English 

June 22-23 Mon.-Tues. ראש חודש תמוז 

June TBA TBA Last Day of Yeshiva 
 

 

* Early Dismissal: Grades N-4 @ 1:50, Grades 5&6 @ 3:00 

Calendar subject to change 

 


